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DAY START END SERVICE ALTAR FREQUENCY
Saturday 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS 2nd & 4th Saturday

Saturday 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS 1st & 3rd Saturday

Saturday 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS Weekly

Saturday 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY Weekly

Sunday 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY Weekly

Sunday 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS Weekly

Sunday 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY Weekly

Tuesday 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS Weekly

Wednesday 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS Weekly

Friday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS Weekly

ANNUAL LITURGY SCHEDULE

ST. MARY COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH IN SEATTLE
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annual schedule Wednesday October 5, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Friday October 7, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 8, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 8, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

annual schedule Saturday October 8, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 8, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

annual schedule Sunday October 9, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

annual schedule Sunday October 9, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Sunday October 9, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

annual schedule Tuesday October 11, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Wednesday October 12, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Friday October 14, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 15, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

annual schedule Saturday October 15, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 15, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

annual schedule Sunday October 16, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

annual schedule Sunday October 16, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Sunday October 16, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

annual schedule Tuesday October 18, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Wednesday October 19, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Friday October 21, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 22, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 22, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

annual schedule Saturday October 22, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 22, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

annual schedule Sunday October 23, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

annual schedule Sunday October 23, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Sunday October 23, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

annual schedule Tuesday October 25, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS
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annual schedule Wednesday October 26, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Friday October 28, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 29, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday October 29, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

annual schedule Sunday October 30, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

annual schedule Sunday October 30, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Sunday October 30, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

annual schedule Tuesday November 1, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Wednesday November 2, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Friday November 4, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday November 5, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

annual schedule Saturday November 5, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday November 5, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

annual schedule Sunday November 6, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

annual schedule Sunday November 6, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Sunday November 6, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

annual schedule Tuesday November 8, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Wednesday November 9, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Friday November 11, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday November 12, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday November 12, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday November 12, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

annual schedule Sunday November 13, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

annual schedule Sunday November 13, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Sunday November 13, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

annual schedule Tuesday November 15, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Wednesday November 16, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Friday November 18, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday November 19, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

annual schedule Saturday November 19, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Saturday November 19, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

annual schedule Sunday November 20, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

annual schedule Sunday November 20, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

annual schedule Sunday November 20, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

annual schedule Tuesday November 22, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS
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annual schedule Wednesday November 23, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Friday November 25, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday November 26, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday November 26, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday November 26, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday November 27, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday November 27, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday November 27, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Tuesday November 29, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Wednesday November 30, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Friday December 2, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 3, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 3, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 3, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 4, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 4, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 4, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Tuesday December 6, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Wednesday December 7, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Friday December 9, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 10, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 10, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 10, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 11, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 11, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 11, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Tuesday December 13, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS
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The Holy Nativity Fast Wednesday December 14, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Friday December 16, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 17, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 17, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 17, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 18, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 18, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 18, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Tuesday December 20, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Wednesday December 21, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Friday December 23, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 24, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 24, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 24, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 25, 2016 06:00 AM 08:00 AM LITURGY #1 ST. PISHOY

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 25, 2016 08:30 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY #2 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Sunday December 25, 2016 08:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY #3 ST. MARY

The Holy Nativity Fast Tuesday December 27, 2016 05:30 AM 07:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Wednesday December 28, 2016 09:00 AM 11:00 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Friday December 30, 2016 09:30 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 31, 2016 09:00 AM 11:30 AM LITURGY ST. ANTHONY & ST. MACARIUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 31, 2016 06:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #1 ST. JOSEPH THE RIGHTEOUS

The Holy Nativity Fast Saturday December 31, 2016 07:30 PM 08:00 PM VESPER #2 ST. MARY


